Details of Organism 
Approximately 339.85 kg AG-769 loblolly pine seeds (nineteen boxes) 
Approximately 100.68 kg AG-53 loblolly pine seeds (seven boxes) 
Approximately 105.85 kg AG-88 loblolly pine seeds (six boxes) 

Commercial worth 
Seed Commercial Worth: US$ 235,840.11 (Two hundred thirty-five thousand eight hundred forty dollars and eleven cents) 
Additional doc fees:           US$ 557.00 (Five hundred fifty seven US Dollars) 
Freight:             US$ 8000.00 (Eight thousand U. S. Dollars) 
Total for Shipment:           US$ 244,397.11 (Two hundred forty-four thousand three hundred ninety seven US dollars and eleven 

cents)                                        

Signature of sender  Date: